06-12-2024 | Friday | Martyrdom Day of Sd Gury Teg Babadr S
13-12-2024  Friday  : Pre-PreBoard G (X) Unit Test il -G 0-0)
24-12-2024 | Tuesday : Christmas Day Celebrations
25-12-2024 ;| Wednesday: Christmas Day

27-12-2024 :

28-12-2024 '

06-01-2025 |
10-01-2025 :
13-01-2025 :
23-01-2025 :
24-01-2025
31-01-2025 :

02-02-2025 :
12-02-2025 |

01-03-2025 | Saturday
2903-2025 | Saturday
31032025 | Monday




14-08-2024 | Wednesday ' Independence Day Celebrations

08-14-2024 * | Birthday Of Sri Guru Nabha Das ji 15-08-2024 | Thursday | Independence Day o o< 0
11-04-2024 | Thursday | Id u'l fitr 16-08-2024 | Friday . Rakhi Making Competition &
13-04-2024 Saturday ! Baisakhi 19-08-2024 | Monday Raksha Bandhan .
17-04-2024 | Wednesday ; Ram Naumi 23-08-2024 | Friday ! Janmashtami Celebrations
23-04-2024 | Tuesday | Talent Search 26-08-2024 | Monday ' Janmashtami

24-04-2024 | Wednesday | Talent Search 31-08-2024 : Saturday PTM

27-04-2024 Saturday | PTM

Day
05-09-2024 | Thursday ' Teacher's Day

16-09-2024 | Monday | Term-l Exam

|25 Dwy tion 28-09-2024 | Saturday | Birthday of S. Bhagat Singh
01-05-2024 : Wednesday : May Day ‘

08-05-2024 Wednesdayi Mother's Day Card Making Activity G (I to V) "
10-05-2024 : Friday ! Lord Parshuram Jayanti O ‘
13-05-2024 Monday UNIT TEST - | 02-10-2024 | Wednesday: Gandhi Jayanti
31-05-2024 : Friday ' 03-10-2024 Thursday Aggarsain Jayanti
05-10-2024 | Saturday | PTM
7 s 08-10-2024 | Tuesday : Best Out of Waste Activity G (I-VIII)
“h“ﬂka 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra
Day S 17-10-2024 | Thursday | Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki

01-06-2024 ' Saturday 0 29-10-2024 Tuesday Rangoli Competition / Class Decoration
31-10-2024 | Thursday : Diwali Break
03-112024 | Sunday |

A Day S
géf{'{\‘u{ ] 14-11-2024 | Thursday | Children’s Day Celebration

i Day 2% Description | & &7 15-11 -2024 | Friday ! Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji
08-07-2024 Monday © School Re-opens < ..,J\[" 16-11-2024 Saturday : Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar Singh
22-07-2024 Monday . Story Telling Competition (KI-GlIl) 24-11-2024 Sunday

Annual Day




